
MAHATMA  GANDHI MISSION 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

Sector - 1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209 

Tel No. 27437668,7900/01 Fax – 2743 3404 

MGMMCH/ENT Dept./2021/                                  Date:-01.04.2021 

DEPARTMENT OF ENT 

  VIth Sem Theory Time Table 

          Lecture Venue:- New  Lecture Hall No.1 (Ground Floor) 

                (1st April 2021 to 31st August 2021) 

Date Day Time Topic Teacher Name 

01.04.2021 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm History taking of nose Dr. Nirali  

03.04.2021 Sat 12.30am to 1.30pm  Anatomy of septum Dr Jubina P 

05.04.2021 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Anatomy, Physiology of nose & PNS Dr. Padma Ramesh 

08.04.2021 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm Examination of nose Dr. Arpit Mathur 

12.04.2021 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Diseases of external nose Dr. Swapnil Gosavi  

15.04.2021 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm OPD instruments of nose 

Anterior and Posterior nasal packing 

Dr. Nirali 

17.04.2021 Sat 9.30 to 12.30 pm Horizontal Integrated teaching 

(Opthal +PSM+ ENT) 

Dr Vaishali Sangole 

19.04.2021 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm DNS Dr. Jubina P 

22.04.2021 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm Septoplasty, SMR Dr. Arpit Mathur 

24.04.2021 Sat 12.30am to 1.30pm  Nasal Polyp Dr Padma Ramesh 

26.04.2021 Mon 1.30 to 230 pm Epistaxis Dr. Supriya Patil 

29.04.2021 Thurs 2.30 to 4.30 pm DNE Dr. Nirali  

 

 

 

                               Dr Kalpana Rajivkumar  

                         Professor & HOD 

                 Department of ENT  

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

MAHATMA  GANDHI MISSION 

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

Sector - 1, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209 

Tel No. 27437928, Fax – 2743 3404 

MGMMCH/ENT Dept./2020/                                  Date:-01.02.2020 

DEPARTMENT OF ENT 

  VIth Semester Theory Time Table 

          Lecture Venue:- Lecture Hall No.1 (Ground Floor) 

   

 Date Day  Time Topic 

 

Teacher Name 

May 2021 

03.05.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Acute  & Chronic rhinitis Dr Padma /Dr 

Swapnil 

06.05.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Disease of Septum Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

10.05.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Granulonatous disease of nose  Dr Supriya /Dr Vaishali 

13.05.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Rhinoscleroma, Rhinosporidiosis Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

17.05.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Allergic Rhinitis  Dr Vaishali/Dr Supriya 

20.05.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Vasomotor Rhinitis SR/ Dr Arpit 

22.05.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Acute Rhinisinutitis  SR/Aathira 

24.05.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Chronic Rhinosinusitis  Dr Swapnil/Dr Padma 

27.05.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Trauma to face  Dr Nirali 

31.05.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Benign neoplasm of nasal cavity  Dr Aathira 

June 2021 

03.06.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Complication of sinutitis Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

05.06.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm FESS Dr Supriya Patil 

07.06.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Anatomy & Physiology of Pharynx Dr Aathira 

10.06.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Anatomy of Oral Cavity Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

19.06.2021 Saturday  9.30am to 12.30pm Vertical Integrated Teaching (Ophthal)  



14.06.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Adenoids Dr Swapnil Gosavi 

17.06.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Common disease of oral cavity Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

21.06.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Acute & Chronic tonsillitis Dr Vaishali Sangole 

24.06.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm History Taking examination of throat Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

26.06.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Ludwings angina, Parapharyngeal 

abscess 

Dr Padma Ramesh 

28.06.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Retropharyngeal abscess Dr Kalpana  

July  2021 

01.07.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm History taking of ear  Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

03.07.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Examination of ear  SR 

05.07.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Anatomy of external middle ear Dr Swapnil Gosavi 

08.07.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Examination of ear Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

12.07.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Anatomy of inner ear  Dr Vaishali Sangole 

15.07.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Tunning fork tests/must tube patency 

tests  

Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

17.07.2021 Saturday  9.30am to 12.30pm Vertical Integrated Teaching ENT 

Department 

Dr Padma  

19.07.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Physiology of hearing  Dr Supriya Patil  

22.07.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Tonsillectomy  Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

24.07.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Assessment of vestibular system  Dr Vaishali 

26.07.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Physiology of vestibular system  Dr Padma  

29.07.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Tracheostomy  Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

  August    

02.08.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Disease of external ear SR 

05.08.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm D/D of conductive hearing loss Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali  

07.08.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Acute otitis media Dr Swapnil  

09.08.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Tubotympanic COM  Dr Padma  



12.08.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Central refraction of tympanic 

membrane  

Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

16.08.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Atticoantral COM  Dr Kalpana  

19.08.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Case presentation of safe COM  Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

21.08.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Integrated horizontal Teaching  

ENT+ Ophthal+ PSM  

Dr Supriya Patil  

23.08.2021 Monday  1.30pm to 02.30 pm Nonsupportive OM Dr Vaishali  

26.08.2021 Thursday  2.30 pm to 04.30 pm Case presentation unsafe COM Dr Arpit/Dr Nirali 

28.08.2021 Saturday  12.30pm to 01.30pm Otosclerosis  Dr Supriya  

30.08.2021  Holiday    

 

 

 

 

                               Dr Kalpana Rajivkumar  

                         Professor & HOD 

                 Department of ENT  

Copy To- 1. Dean, MGM Medical College 

      2. Mr Khan , Audiovisual Department  
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